YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA

ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR 2022-23

SEMESTER 1, 3
S.No PARTICULARS DATE DAY
1 | Commencement of Classes for 1% & 3" semesters 20-10-2022 | Thursday
2 | Commencement of 1% internal examinations 01-12-2022 Thursday
3 | Submission of return of matriculates 12-12-2022 Monday
4 | Commencement of 2™ internal examinations 05-01-2023 Thursday
5 | Exam notification and last date for payment of fee for 1% & 3™ 01-12-2022 to | Thursday
semesters 15-12-2022 Thursday
6 | Commencement of Practical Examinations for 1% & 3™ semesters 28-01-2023 | Saturday
7 | Last Instruction Day for 1* & 3™ semesters 09-02-2023 Thursday
8 | Commencement of End Semester examinations for 1% & 3" semesters 10-02-2023 Friday
SEMESTER 2, 4
1 | Commencement of Classes for 2"°& 4™ semesters 01-03-2023 Wednesday
2 | Commencement of 1% internal examinations 10-04-2023 Monday
3 | Commencement of 2" internal examinations 25-05-2023 Thursday
4 | Exam notification and last date for payment of fee for 2" & 4™ semesters | 02-05-2023 to Tuesday
20-05-2023 Saturday
5 | Commencement of Practical Examinations for 2" & 4™ semesters 15-06-2023 Thursday
6 | Last Instruction Day for 2"& 4™ semesters 23-06-2023 Friday
7 | Commencement of End Semester examinations for 2" & 4™ semesters 26-06-2023 Monday
8 | Re-opening of college for the academic year 2023-24 20-07-2023 Thursday
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LIST OF WORKING DAYS/HOLIDAYS FOR UG COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA

Semester 1 & 3

No. of
HOLIDAYS No. of
b sl DESCRIPTION pobiys L OB

OCTOBER, 2022 23,30 Sundays
(From 20-10-22) 24 Deepavali 03 09 12
NOVEMBER, 2022 | 12 Second Saturday

06,13,20,27 Sundays 05 25 30
DECEMBER, 2022 | 10 Second Saturday

04,11,18,25 Sundays 05 26 31
JANUARY, 2023 01,18,22,29 Sundays

Sankranthi Holidays

(13-01-23 to 16-01-23) a 22 o

26 Republic Day
FEBRUARY, 2023 | 05 Sunday 01 08 9
(UP TO 09-02-23)

Total 24 90 114
Semester 2 & 4
HOLIDAYS No. of NR"I’ :"If
Y DESCRIPTION HOLIDAYS W(l)) AYSN s bl

MARCH, 2023 11 Second Saturday
(From 01-03-23) 05,12,19,26 Sundays

22 Ugadi 07 24 31

30 Sri Rama Navami
APRIL, 2023 05 Babu Jagjeevan Ram

Birthday

08 Second Saturday

02,09,16,23,30 Sundays 09 21 30

14 Ambedkhar Jayanthi

22 Ramjan
MAY, 2023 13 Second Saturday

07,14,21,28 Sundays 05 26 31
JUNE, 2023 10 Second Saturday
upto 23-06-2023 04,11,18 Sundays 04 19 23

Total 25 90 115




YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA
ACADEMIC SCHEDULE FOR 2022-23

FIFTH SEMESTER
5t PARTICULARS DATE DAY
1 | Commencement of Project work for B.A. and B.Com students 21-11-2022 Monday
Commencement of Class work for B.Sc., BBA/BBM and BCA students

2 | Commencement of 1* internal examinations 05-12-2022 Monday
3 | Commencement of 2™ internal examinations 20-01-2023 Friday

4 | Last Instruction Day for 5™ semester 14-03-2023 Tuesday
5 | Project Work Completion for B.A. and B.Com students 31-03-2023 Friday

SIXTH SEMESTER
1 | Commencement of Class work for B.A. and B.Com students & 03-04-2023 Monday
Commencement of Project work for B.Sc., BBA and BCA students

2 | Commencement of 1* internal examinations 15-05-2023 Monday
3 | Commencement of 2™ internal examinations 30-06-2023 Friday

4 | Exam notification and last date for payment of fee 25-05-2023 to | Thursday to

10-06-2023 Saturday
5 | Commencement of Practical Examinations 18-07-2023 Tuesday
6 | Last Instruction Day for 6™ semester 25-07-2023 Tuesday
7 | Commencement of End Semester examinations | 26-07-2023 Wednesday
8 | Project Work Completion for B.Sc., BBA/BBM and BCA students 31-07-2023 Monday
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YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY:: KADAPA
LIST OF WORKING DAYS/HOLIDAYS FOR UG COURSES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-23

FIFTH SEMESTER
No. of
HOLIDAYS No. of
sl DESCRIPTION HURIE e MO

NOVEMBER, 2022 | 27 Sunday 01 9 10
(From 21-11-22)
DECEMBER, 2022 | 10 Second Saturday

04,11,18,25 Sundays 05 26 31
JANUARY, 2023 01,18,22,29 Sundays

Sankranthi Holidays

(13-01-23 to 16-01-23) i »% 25

26 Republic Day
FEBRUARY, 2023 | 11 Second Saturday

05,12,19,26 Sundays

18 Maha Sivaratri o A 4
MARCH, 2023 11 Second Saturday
(upto 14-3-2023) 05,12 Sundays 03 11 14

Total 24 90 114
SIXTH SEMESTER
No. of
HOLIDAYS No. of
i DESCRIPTION HOBMAYS -1 02 e s (o e

APRIL, 2023 05 Babu Jagjeevan Ram
(From 03-04-23) Birthday

08 Second Saturday

09,16,23,30 Sundays 08 20 28

14 Ambedkhar Jayanthi

22 Ramjan
MAY, 2023 13 Second Saturday

07,14,21,28 Sundays 05 26 31
JUNE, 2023 10 Second Saturday

04,11,18,15 Sundays 06 24 30

29 Bakrid
JULY, 2023 13 Second Saturday
(up to 25-07-2023) | 02,09,16,23 Sundays 05 20 25

Total 25 90 115




